




































Be HANDSOME
Men’s haircut 25 min

Deluxe men haircut 50 min

Executive shave 50 min 

Mustache and beard outline

Neck, nose and sideburn trim

Men’s hand groowing

Back waxing

Reflexo pedicure

30

70

70

25

25

55

35

55

Opening hours: everyday from 10:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.
For additional information and Reservations contact: spa@belovedhotels.com  www.belovedhotels.com
or call +52 (998) 8728730 Ext. 8042

PRICE USD



Be LOVED (Couples)

Love celebration for two 120 min*

Love in paradise 100 min*

Soothing souls ritual 100 min* 

Lavender bliss couples ritual 100 min*

The beloved ones massage 80 min*

Be HOLISTIC
Herbal remedy ritual 100 min

Mayan ritual 100 min

Apothecary therapy 80 min

Sacred earth massage 80 min

The beloved signature massage 50 min

The beloved signature massage 80 min

Be HEALED
Therapeutic destress ritual 100 min

The cure ritual 100 min

Sublime ritual 100 min

Muscle soother massage 50 min

Muscle soother massage 80 min

Pure Calm Massage 50 min

Pure Calm Massage  80 min

Heavenly lavender massage 80 min

Warm citrus massage 80 min

River hot stones massage 80 min

Reflexomassage 50 min

Future mother massage 80 min

AGUA VIVA*                                        50

600

500

500

500

360

250

250

200

250

135

180

250

250

250

135

180

135

180

180

180

180

135

180
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Be WELLNESS
Citrus anti-aging ritual 100 min

Lime and mandarin cocoon 100 min

Rose and lavender body treatment 50 min

Aloe and noni skin cooler 50 min

Be BEAUTIFUL
Time expert facial 80 min

Beautifulness facial 80 min

Vita C Facial 80 min

Purity Cleansing Facial 80 min

Luminous Hydrating Facial 50 min

Sport Facial For Men 50 min

Soothing Chamomile Facial 50 min

Enhance your TREATMENTS
Hydrating facial mask
(for massages or body treatments)

Collagen eye pads
(for facials, massages or body treatments)

Hot stones for back massage
(only in massages)

Aloe for burned skin
(for any treatment)

Anti-stress back balm
(for massages)

Detox hair mask
(for massages, facials, body treatments)

250

250

135

135

180

180

180

180

135

135

135

20

20

20

20

20

20

Be PERFECT
The beloved manicure 50 min

Spa manicure 50 min

The beloved pedicure 80 min 

Spa pedicure 50 min

Luxury couples pedicure 50 min

Make up

Organic renewal hair ritual 50 min

Hairstyle 
(does not include hair shampoo oradd /
remove extensions)

Haircut

Hair straightenning
(does not include hair shampoo)

Shampoo and blowdry medium hair

Shampoo and blowdry long hair

Add / remove gel nail polish

Hair extentions
(price based on lenght and quantity)

WAXING

Arm

Back or chest

Bikini

Half leg

Leg

Lip, or eyebrow, or chin

50

65

80

65

130

60

80

80

65

60

50

70

20

20

35

35

30

55

18

PRICE USD

Cancellation Policy: Cancelations must be done 
24 hrs in advance, otherwise the charge will be 
50% from regular pricelist.

* All these couples experiences include sparkling 
wine and sweet delights
* This prices are per couple

PRICE USD
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